Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the Securities and Exchange Commission. Except as indicated by footnote and subject to
community property laws where applicable, to our knowledge the persons named in the table below have sole voting and investment power with respect to all shares
of common stock shown as beneficially owned by them. In computing the number of shares beneficially owned by a person and the percentage ownership of that
person, shares of common stock subject to options and warrants held by that person that are exercisable as of December 31, 2003 or will become exercisable within
60 days thereafter are deemed outstanding, while such shares are not deemed outstanding for purposes of computing percentage ownership of any other person.

   Unless otherwise indicated, each named shareholder has sole voting and investment power with respect to the shares beneficially owned by the shareholder.

44

Table of Contents

Shares to be

Shares Beneficially Owned Sold in Shares Beneficially Owned Shares Beneficially
Prior to Stock Offering Offering(1) After Offering(2) Owned After Offering(3)

Percent Percent Percent
Common Owner- Common Common Owner- Common Owner-

Stock ship Stock Stock ship Stock ship

Jorge Mas
Chairman of the Board   21,364,788(4)   39.35%   2,270,000   16,614,788(4)   26.05%   15,902,288(4)   24.38%

Jorge L. Mas
Canosa Holdings I Limited
Partnership

11,273,716

20.77%

—

6,523,716

10.23%

5,811,216

8.91%

Jorge Mas Holdings I
Limited Partnership   8,599,361   15.84%   —   8,599,361   13.48%   8,599,361   13.91%

Jose R. Mas
Vice Chairman of the
Board and Executive Vice
President

1,480,772(5)

2.73%

1,430,000

1,480,772(5)

2.32%

1,480,772(5)

2.27%
Jose Ramon Mas Holdings I

Limited Partnership   1,114,251   2.05%   —   1,114,251   1.75%   1,114,251   1.71%
Juan Carlos Mas   1,235,872(6)   2.28%   1,050,000   1,235,872(6)   1.94%   1,235,872(6)   1.90%
Juan Carlos Mas Holdings I

Limited Partnership   1,175,451   2.17%   —   1,175,451   1.84%   1,175,451   1.80%
Mas Family Foundation   282,670   *   —   282,670   *   282,670   *
Sherrill W. Hudson

Director   —   *   —   —   *   —   *
Julia L. Johnson

Director   30,000(7)   *   —   30,000(7)   *   30,000(7)   *

Joseph P. Kennedy II
Director   132,500(7)   *   —   132,500(7)   *   132,500(7)   *

Arthur B. Laffer
Director   415,153(7)   *   —   415,153(7)   *   415,153(7)   *

William N. Shiebler
Director   162,758(7)   *   —   162,758(7)   *   162,758(7)   *

Jose S. Sorzano
Director   119,503(7)   *   —   119,503(7)   *   119,503(3)   *

John Van Heuvelen
Director   15,000   *   —   15,000   *   15,000   *

Austin J. Shanfelter
Director, President and
Chief Executive Officer

697,622(7)

1.28%

—

697,622(7)

1.09%

697,622(7)

1.07%

Donald P. Weinstein
Executive Vice President
and Chief Financial Officer  30,000(7)   *   —   30,000(7)   *   30,000(7)   *

Eric J. Tveter
Executive Vice President
and Chief Operations
Officer

34,643(7)

*

—

34,643(7)

*

34,643(7)

*

All executive officers and
directors as a group (12
persons)   24,482,739   45.10%   3,700,000   19,732,739   30.93%   19,020,239   29.17%

Mellon Financial
Corporation(8)   3,958,622   7.29%   —   3,958,622   6.21%   3,958,622   6.07%

  * Less than 1%

(1) The Jorge L. Mas Canosa Holdings I Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership (the “Family Partnership”), will distribute to each of the selling
shareholders the number of shares shown as being sold by such shareholder.

45

Table of Contents

(2) Assumes the over-allotment option is not exercised.

(3) Assumes the over-allotment option is exercised in full. To the extent that the overallotment option is exercised in full, the Family Partnership will distribute to

Jorge Mas and Jose R. Mas the number of shares shown as being sold by such shareholder. Juan Carlos Mas will not sell any shares to satisfy the over-